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All sessions in Pacific Daylight Time (San Francisco, GMT-07:00)
Session detail for Staff Worshop on a Hydrogen Station Capacity Model (HySCapE1.0):
Participant Name Email

1 Aaron Harris aaron.harris@airliquide.com
2 ana luizhenriquea140@gmail.com
3 Arpit Soni arpit.soni@arb.ca.gov
4 B Hata bruhabox-misc2@yahoo.com
5 Ben Xiong bxiong@cafcp.org
6 Bill Elrick belrick@cafcp.org
7 Dave Bora dave.bora@toyota.com
8 Dave Edwards david.edwards@airliquide.com
9 Firas Abu-Sneneh firas.abu-sneneh@arb.ca.gov

10 Gerhard Achtelik (CARB) gerhard.achtelik@arb.ca.gov
11 Gia Vacin gia.vacin@gov.ca.gov
12 Hans Peter Ahlborn hanspeter.ahlborn@gm.com
13 James Kast james.kast@toyota.com
14 Jason Sekhon jason.sekhon@toyota.com
15 Jean Baronas jean.baronas@energy.ca.gov
16 Jennifer Kurtz jennifer.kurtz@gmail.com
17 Jim Corboy jim.corboy@h2b2.es
18 Jonathan Palacios-Avila jpa@stratosfuel.com
19 Jordan Ramalingam jordan.ramalingam@arb.ca.gov
20 Jose LopezGallego jose.lopezgallego@h2b2.us
21 Joseph Cohen cohenjp@airproducts.com
22 K A kadili@arb.ca.gov
23 Kyoko Imoto k.imoto@iwatani.co.jp
24 Lance Atkins lance.atkins@nissan-usa.com
25 Lesley Stern lesley.stern@arb.ca.gov
26 Lisa Mirisola lmirisola@aqmd.gov
27 Louie Santos louie.santos@yahoo.com
28 macelo santos lhenriqueluiz676@gmail.com
29 Marc Ventura marc.v.ventura@p66.com
30 Mark Johnson mark.johnson@energy.ca.gov
31 Matt Bray matt.bray@arb.ca.gov
32 Matthew Forrest matthew.forrest@daimler.com
33 Meletios Mastrodemos meletismastrodemos@gmail.com
34 michael kashuba michael.kashuba@gobiz.ca.gov
35 Michael Penev mike.penev@nrel.gov
36 Mikael mslot@nelhydrogen.com
37 Nitin Natesan nitin.natesan@linde.com
38 Patricia Kwon pkwon@aqmd.gov
39 Patti Kohler pckohler@gmail.com
40 Paul Sorensen p.sorensen@shell.com
41 Robert Perry bob@worldbusiness.org
42 Sam Sprik sam.sprik@nrel.gov
43 stephen ellis stephen_ellis@ahm.honda.com
44 Wayne Leighty w.leighty@shell.com
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